Type: ________________
Model Numbers
C1D2P-6V36 (6V, 36W) C1D2P-12V36 (12V, 36W)
C1D2P-6V72 (6V, 72W) C1D2P-12V72 (12V, 72W)
Options (Add suffix to catalog number)
-0 Unit supplied with no lighting heads
-1 Unit supplied with one lighting head
-12 Unit supplied with 12 watt halogen lamps

(337 mm)
17"
(432 mm)
63/4"
(171 mm)
(38 mm)
11/2"
3/4"Hub
(19 mm)
4 Mounting
Holes
        Model Numbers
Lamps* Single Head Twin Head
Volts Watts Hub Left Side(1)(2) Hub Left Side(1)(2)
6 8 C1D2RP-6V8W C1D2TRP-6V8W
6 12 C1D2RP-6V12W C1D2TRP-6V12W
12 8 C1D2RP-12V8W C1D2TRP-12V8W
12 12 C1D2RP-12V12W C1D2TRP-12V12W
*  PAR 36 Halogen sealed beam lamps.
(1)  Hub Right Side - add "R" to end of model number.  Example C1D2TRP-12V8WR.
(2)  Hubs Both Sides  - add "F" to end of model number.  Example C1D2RP-6V12WF.
81/8"

and AC lockout will also be included. Illumination shall be provided by
two 8 watt PAR 36 halogen sealed beam incandescent lamps housed
in fully directional, high impact thermoplastic lamphead assemblies.
Matching remote lighting fixtures shall include
model(s)_____________.
                                            Warranty In Years
Unit Battery
Description Full Full Pro-Rata
C1D2P Series 3 3 3
Electrical
Base Output Watts
Catalog Output Battery 2 3 4 Standard Remote
Numbers Volts Type Hours Hours Hours Lamps Capability
C1D2P-6V36 6 Lead-Acid 36 24 19 8W Hal. Yes
C1D2P-6V72 6 Lead-Acid 72 50 39 8W Hal. Yes
C1D2P-12V36 12 Lead-Acid 36 24 19 8W Hal. Yes
C1D2P-12V72 12 Lead-Acid 72 50 39 8W Hal. Yes
Product Selector Guide
C1D2P Series Hazardous Location Emergency Unit
20
0